DATE
Dec. 8

Dec. 9

Dec. 15

Dec. 19

Jan. 8

Jan. 16

Jan. 19

Jan. 30

Feb. 2

Feb. 6

Feb.9

Feb. 12

Feb. 19

Feb. 23

Feb. 27

Mar. 1

Mar. 5

JV SCHEDULE

LOCATION/OPPONENT
Luling +

@ Luling +
Luling +
Alumni Game +
Weimar

@ Brenham

@ Weimar

Manor New Tech*

Caldwell*
Taylor*

Rockdale

Weimar

@ Weimar

@ Manor New Tech*
@ Caldwell*

@ Taylor*

@ Rockdale

Head Coach: Chris Westall (979) 968-4800

Superintendent: Andy McHazlett Athletic Director: Kyle Cooper

(979) 968-7000

(979) 968-7018

2024 LA GRANGE BOYS SOCCER

TIME
5:00pm

12:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
5:15pm
4:15pm
5:15pm
4:15 pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
5:15pm
4:15pm
5:15pm

4:15 pm

Principal: John Pineda
(979) 968-4800



