2024 LA GRANGE BOYS SOCCER JV SCHEDULE

DATE Dec. 8	LOCATION/OPPONENT Luling +	TIME 5:00pm
Dec. 9	@ Luling +	12:00pm
Dec. 15	Luling +	4:30pm
Dec. 19	Alumni Game +	7:00pm
Jan. 8	Weimar	7:00pm
Jan. 16	@ Brenham	5:00pm
Jan. 19	@ Weimar	6:00pm
Jan. 30	Manor New Tech*	5:15pm
Feb. 2	Caldwell*	4:15pm
Feb. 6	Taylor*	5:15pm
Feb. 9	Rockdale	4:15 pm
Feb. 12	Weimar	6:00pm
Feb. 19	@ Weimar	6:00pm
Feb. 23	@ Manor New Tech*	5:15pm
Feb. 27	@ Caldwell*	4:15pm
Mar. 1	@ Taylor*	5:15pm
Mar. 5	@ Rockdale	4:15 pm

Head Coach: Chris Westall (979) 968-4800

Superintendent: Andy McHazlett	Athletic Director: Kyle Cooper	<u>Principal</u> : John Pineda
(979) 968-7000	(979) 968-7018	(979) 968-4800